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2. Senftenberger Hallenmarathon

sortiert nach Disziplin, Platz total   Stand:

Senftenberg, den 19.01.2008

10
Start-Nr Paar

Laufen km L 10 P
 Platz
total

Platz
AK

AKZeit  LandRunden km km
Zeiten

km/h

Königswartaer SV 213Männer1 00:32:431 SAC190 10 00:03:21
00:03:05
00:03:25
00:03:09
00:03:27
00:03:08
00:03:27
00:03:09
00:03:25
00:03:07

  1 km
2 km
3 km
4 km
5 km
6 km
7 km
8 km
9 km

10 km

18,75

Ronny Kunze Matthias Robel

Spreewald-Läufer 2142 00:35:512 BRA300 10 00:03:27
00:03:28
00:03:27
00:03:31
00:03:33
00:03:40
00:03:35
00:03:46
00:03:36
00:03:48

  1 km
2 km
3 km
4 km
5 km
6 km
7 km
8 km
9 km

10 km

17,14

Matthias Manig Sebastian Hägele

TSV Dresden 212Mix1 00:36:183 SAC720 10 00:03:05
00:03:48
00:03:19
00:03:59
00:03:20
00:04:00
00:03:27
00:04:00
00:03:18
00:04:02

  1 km
2 km
3 km
4 km
5 km
6 km
7 km
8 km
9 km

10 km

16,67

Willi Hofmann Katrin Hofmann

Pirna 204Männer3 00:36:344 SAC990 10 00:03:24
00:03:32
00:03:42
00:03:37
00:03:46
00:03:41
00:03:43
00:03:44
00:03:43
00:03:42

  1 km
2 km
3 km
4 km
5 km
6 km
7 km
8 km
9 km

10 km

16,67

Rico Buschmann Tom Schindler

LT Berlin-Senftenberg 2054 00:37:075 B590 10 00:03:30
00:03:30
00:03:38
00:03:42
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:45
00:03:50
00:03:46
00:03:56

  1 km
2 km
3 km
4 km
5 km
6 km
7 km
8 km
9 km

10 km

16,22

Jan Förster Ralf Malig
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2. Senftenberger Hallenmarathon

sortiert nach Disziplin, Platz total   Stand:

Senftenberg, den 19.01.2008

10
Start-Nr Paar

Laufen km L 10 P
 Platz
total

Platz
AK

AKZeit  LandRunden km km
Zeiten

km/h

LSG S.C.C Glauchau 210Männer5 00:38:546 SAC170 10 00:03:39
00:03:53
00:03:58
00:03:57
00:03:59
00:03:59
00:04:02
00:03:58
00:03:53
00:03:36

  1 km
2 km
3 km
4 km
5 km
6 km
7 km
8 km
9 km

10 km

15,79

Ingo Schöber Thomas Zetzsche

SG Oberlichtenau 206Mix2 00:39:547 SAC630 10 00:03:43
00:04:05
00:03:53
00:04:05
00:03:52
00:04:09
00:03:53
00:04:10
00:03:52
00:04:12

  1 km
2 km
3 km
4 km
5 km
6 km
7 km
8 km
9 km

10 km

15,38

Simone Röntzsch Holger Uhlmann

Familie Müller (TV Valtenberg) 202Familien1 00:41:328 SAC880 10 00:04:01
00:02:40
00:05:33
00:03:50
00:03:30
00:05:01
00:04:44
00:03:53
00:04:28
00:03:52

  1 km
2 km
3 km
4 km
5 km
6 km
7 km
8 km
9 km

10 km

14,63

Annett Müller Sirko Müller

Familie Graf (Petershagen) 2012 00:42:509 BRA790 10 00:04:25
00:03:39
00:04:42
00:03:54
00:04:42
00:03:57
00:04:46
00:04:03
00:04:39
00:04:03

  1 km
2 km
3 km
4 km
5 km
6 km
7 km
8 km
9 km

10 km

14,29

Anne Christina Graf Olaf Graf

LRC Mittelsachsen 209Kinder1 00:42:5410 SAC560 10 00:03:57
00:04:30
00:04:15
00:04:08
00:04:27
00:04:08
00:04:39
00:04:17
00:04:12
00:04:21

  1 km
2 km
3 km
4 km
5 km
6 km
7 km
8 km
9 km

10 km

14,29

Gregor Pechnig
Richard Gradl
Clara Pechnig

Jonas Zwinzscher
Clemens Zwinzscher
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2. Senftenberger Hallenmarathon

sortiert nach Disziplin, Platz total   Stand:

Senftenberg, den 19.01.2008

10
Start-Nr Paar

Laufen km L 10 P
 Platz
total

Platz
AK

AKZeit  LandRunden km km
Zeiten

km/h

Familie Blaschke (Dresden) 203Familien3 00:46:0511 SAC930 10 00:04:00
00:04:51
00:04:34
00:04:51
00:04:54
00:04:49
00:04:52
00:04:49
00:03:34
00:04:51

  1 km
2 km
3 km
4 km
5 km
6 km
7 km
8 km
9 km

10 km

13,04

Gabriele Blaschke Karsten Blaschke

LSG S.C.C. Glauchau 211Mix3 00:47:3212 SAC860 10 00:04:16
00:04:48
00:04:24
00:05:04
00:04:27
00:05:11
00:04:25
00:05:18
00:04:21
00:05:18

  1 km
2 km
3 km
4 km
5 km
6 km
7 km
8 km
9 km

10 km

12,77

Annegret Beier Hans-Joachim Weidner

DLRG Ortsgruppe Borkheide 2074 00:50:4113 BRA200 10 00:04:53
00:05:08
00:06:02
00:04:26
00:04:54
00:05:16
00:05:47
00:04:23
00:04:58
00:04:54

  1 km
2 km
3 km
4 km
5 km
6 km
7 km
8 km
9 km

10 km

12,00

Mareike Berfuß
Uta Goydke

Lucas Rütz
Kathrin Rütz

Familie Amende (Schlaubetal) 200Familien4 00:50:5114 BRA880 9 00:05:30
00:05:23
00:05:52
00:05:48
00:06:02
00:05:30
00:05:09
00:05:55
00:05:42

  1 km
2 km
3 km
4 km
5 km
6 km
7 km
8 km
9 km

10 km

12,00

unvollständige Runden

Beate Amende Felix Amende

Anzahl: 1410Laufen km
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